SAMPLING ASSEMBLIES
When a single drop of fluid can make the difference in someone’s health, you need smart fluid handling
solutions that get the job done safely. Manufacturers worldwide rely on connector products that
improve yield, cut costs and reduce time to market.
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  -  S A M P L I N G  A S S E M B L I E S
www.carolinaflow.comcustomerservice@carolinaflow.com 919.635.8438
Manufactured in an ISO 7 cleanroom
ISO 9001:2015 certified facility

P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  -  S A M P L I N G  A S S E M B L I E S
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION NEEDLE SIZE
(MM)
QUANTITY/
PACK
F-SN-2.0 FlowLinX® Sampling Needle 1.0 5
F-SN-1.0 FlowLinX® Sampling Needle 2.0 5
F-SNB-2.0 FlowLinX® Port Plug 1.0 5
F-SNB-1.0 FlowLinX® Port Plug 2.0 5
PART NUMBER SAMPLING
VOLUME (ML)
NEEDLE SIZE
(MM)
QUANTITY/
PACK FIGURE
F-SNA-1.0-50ML 50mL 1.0 50 1
F-SNA-1.0-100ML 100mL 1.0 50 1
F-SNA-1.0-250ML 250mL 1.0 50 1
F-SNA-1.0-1000ML 1000mL 1.0 50 1
F-SNM-1.0-50ML 5 x 50mL 1.0 10 2
F-SNM-1.0-100ML 5 x 100mL 1.0 10 2
F-SNM-1.0-250ML 5 x 250mL 1.0 10 2
F-SNA-2.0-50ML 50mL 2.0 50 1
F-SNA-2.0-100ML 100mL 2.0 50 1
F-SNA-2.0-250ML 250mL 2.0 50 1
F-SNA-2.0-1000ML 1000mL 2.0 50 1
F-SNM-2.0-50ML 5 x 50mL 2.0 10 2
F-SNM-2.0-100ML 5 x 100mL 2.0 10 2
F-SNM-2.0-250ML 5 x 250mL 2.0 10 2
F-SNM-2.0-1000ML 5 x 1000mL 2.0 10 2
www.carolinaflow.comcustomerservice@carolinaflow.com 919.635.8438
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Sampling Bag ULDPE film
Septum Platinum Cured Silicone

F-CTA-PP-15D 15mL Polypropylene Tube Yes Non-Sterile 5
F-CTA-PP-15 15mL Polypropylene Tube No Non-Sterile 5
F-CTA-PS-15D 15mL Polystyrene Tube Yes Non-Sterile 5
F-CTA-PS-15 15mL Polystyrene Tube No Non-Sterile 5
F-CTA-PP-15D-S 15mL Polypropylene Tube Yes Sterile 5
F-CTA-PP-15-S 15mL Polypropylene Tube No Sterile 5
F-CTA-PS-15D-S 15mL Polystyrene Tube Yes Sterile 5
F-CTA-PS-15-S 15mL Polystyrene Tube No Sterile 5
F-CTA-PP-50D 50mL Polypropylene Tube Yes Non-Sterile 5
F-CTA-PP-50 50mL Polypropylene Tube No Non-Sterile 5
F-CTA-PP-50D-S 50mL Polypropylene Tube Yes Sterile 5
F-CTA-PP-50-S 50mL Polypropylene Tube No Sterile 5
F-CTM-PS-15-S 5 x 15mL Polystyrene Tube No Sterile 1
F-CTM-PP-15-S 5 x 15mL Polypropylene Tube No Sterile 1
F-CTM-PP-50-S 5 x 50mL Polypropylene Tube No Sterile 1
F-BSM-50ML-S 5 x 50mL ULDPE Bag No Sterile 1
F-BSM-100ML-S 5 x 100mL ULDPE Bag No Sterile 1
F-BSM-250ML-S 5 x 250mL ULDPE Bag No Sterile 1
F-BSM-500ML-S 5 x 500mL ULDPE Bag No Sterile 1
Bag Manifold (5 x 50mL, 5 x 100mL, 5 x 250mL, 5 x 500mL)
www.carolinaflow.comcustomerservice@carolinaflow.com 919.635.8438